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D b Task Task Mame Ciuration Start Finish Predecessors 2022 Qtrd, 2022 Ot 1, 2023 Otr2, 2023
Mode Aug | Sep | Oct |N0\r| Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar | Apr |Ma‘,r | Jun
1 L] Project Duration 189 days Tue 9/6/22 Fri5/26/23
2 L} Mobhilize 6 days Tue9/6/22 Tue9/13/22
3 L] Tower 1 89 days Wed 9/14/2: Mon 1/16/2: %_I
4 L] North Elevation 25days Wed 9/14/23 Tue 10/18/2:.2 l SC I I e dule
5 - East Elevation 7 days Wed 10/19/2Thu 10/27/2:4 H
6 ” West Elevation 7 days Fri 10/28/22 Mon 11/7/225 "l
7 - South Elevation 50days Tue 11/8/22 Mon 1/16/236 - N
: i - No Revisions made
8 L} Tower 2 89 days Tue 1/17/23 Fri5/19/23 [y 1
g ” North Elevation 7 days Tue 1/17/23 Wed 1/25/237 "l
10 L} West Elevation 30days Thu 1/26/23 Wed 3/8/23 9 l
11 L} South Elevation 7 days Thu 3/9/23 Fri3/17/23 10 .
1 - Lost Work Days:
12 L East Elevation 45 days Mon 3/20/23Fri5/19/23 11 -
13 - Tower 2 Garage 30days Tue 1/17/23 Mon 2/27/237 = l ‘ 9/2 8/22 - StI'OIlg V V 1ndS
14 - e} .
" Separate Garage  10days Tue 2/28/23 Mon 3/13/2213 . 9/2 9/22 _ StI’OIlg VVlndS
15 7 Tower 2 - Misc. 20days Mon Fri10/28/22 (B | .
Leak Repairs 10/3/22 ° 10/13/22 — Raln
16 ] Demohilize 5 days Mon 5/22/23Fri5/26/23 12 T o 10/1 7/22 _ Rain
Task Inactive Summary I | External Tasks
Split Manual Task 1 | External Milestone &
Milestone L] D uration-only Deadline +

Project: Grand Panama - Prelim

1 ——

Date: Wed 11/2/22 Summary Manual Summary Rollup Progress
Project Surnmary I I Manual Summary 1 Manual Progress
Inactive Task Start-only C
Inactive Milestone Finish-only
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Complete:

In Progress:

Next Location:



Swing Stage Drops — Tower 1
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